1
Packaging
with recycled material in focus
2 3
Table of contents
environment & materials p. 4-7
product range p. 8-39
print & custom design p. 40-47

PET 50 - 5 000 ml
 Product Volume Height (mm) Width (mm)
 CARRE 385 385   ml 93 73
 CARRE 500 500   ml 121 76
 CARRE 740 740   ml 171 76
 CARRE 1000 1 000   ml 136 100
 CARRE 1500 1 500   ml 102 184
 EPICE 220 220   ml 97 59
 EPICE 1000 1 000   ml 180 95
 KARLA 100 100   ml 100 45
 KARLA 230 230   ml 89 69
 KARLA 330 330   ml 115 69
 KARLA 500 500   ml 137 79
 KARLA 800 800   ml 185 86
 KARLA 1 000 1 000   ml 210 90
 DAS.0050.70 50   ml 25,5 82
 DAS.0100.70 100   ml 41 70
 DAS.0150.70 150   ml 53 70
 DAS.0200.70 200   ml 65 70
 DAS.0250.70 250   ml 78 70
 DAS.0300.70 300   ml 90 70
 DAS.0400.70 400   ml 115 70
 DAS.0200.89 200   ml 51 89
 DAS.0500.89 500   ml 96 89
 DAS.0500.100 500   ml 78 100
 DAS.0750.100 750   ml 110 100
 DAS.1000.100 1 000   ml 139 100
 DAS.1400.100 1 400   ml 186 100
 ATLAS 290 290   ml 100 66
 ATLAS 375 375   ml 123 68
PP 1 600 - 5 800 ml
 Product Pcs/pallet Volume Height (mm) Diam. (mm)

Dosage cap
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
R
A
N
G
E
PET 40 - 300 ml
 Product Volume Height (mm) Neck (mm)
 LQ.0200.01 200   ml 167 28
 BEL.0050 50   ml 65 28
 BEL.0080 80   ml 72 38
 BEL.0250 250   ml 140 38
 TAR.0060 60   ml 88 28
 TAR.0250 250   ml 139 38
 GAT.0060 60   ml 74 28
 GAT.0100 100   ml 106 28
 GAT.0250 250   ml 133 28
 ADD.0150 150   ml 130 38
 ADD.0200 200   ml 158 38
 ADD.0250 250   ml 143 38
 DDD.0250                   250   ml 139 38
 DDD.0300 300   ml 164 38
 BOS.0100 100   ml 120 28
 BOS.0300 300   ml 125 28
 ROUND.RPET 100   ml 116 24
 ROUND.RPET 250   ml 176 24
 BOST.0200 200   ml 153 24
 BOST.0250 250   ml 168 24
 HOT.0250 250   ml 151 38
 CESAME 270   ml 128 38
 KETCHO 250   ml 113 38
 GINGER 180   ml 108 38
 SALSA 250   ml 200 29
PET 330 - 500 ml
 Product Volume Height (mm) Neck  (mm)
 LQ.0500.01 500   ml 250 28
 LQ.0500.03 500   ml 180 28
 BEL.0330 330   ml 155 38
 BEL.0400 400   ml 163 38
 BEL.0500 500   ml 184 38
 TAR.0330 330   ml 165 38
 TAR.0500 500   ml 194 38
 GAT.0300 300   ml 141 28
 GAT.0500 500   ml 161 28
 ADD.0500 500   ml 208 38
 DDD.0330 330   ml 163 38
 DDD.0500 500   ml 193 38
 BOS.0400 400   ml 155 28
 BOS.0500 500   ml 168 28
 ROUND.RPET 500   ml 179 24
 BOST.0400 400   ml 190 24
 HOT.0330 330   ml 187 38
 HOT.0500 500   ml 199 38
 CARB.0330 330   ml 159 28
 CARB.0500 500   ml 220 28
 CESAME 500   ml 164 38
 KETCHO 500   ml 178 38

 SAUCE.1000 1 000   ml 234 38
 SENAP.0250 250   ml 138 38
 B606 100   ml 102 28
 MULTI-TRIGGER 500   ml 202 28
 MULTI-TRIGGER 750   ml 218 28
 B490 1 000   ml 253 28
 B491 1 000   ml 283 28
 10016 1 000   ml 294 38
10070 1 000   ml 265 38
SQUEEZY 460   ml 155 38
SQUEEZY 740   ml 194 38
SQUEEZY 970   ml 232 38
ROUND CYLINDER 250   ml 146 38
PET 750 - 2 000 ml
 Product Volume Height (mm) Neck (mm)
 LQ.0750.01 750   ml 277 28
 BEL.1000 1 000   ml 241 38
 TAR.1000 1 000   ml 244 38
 GAT.1000 1 000   ml 219 28
 ADD.1000 1 000   ml 246 38
 DDD.0750 750   ml 218 38
 DDD.1000 1 000   ml 242 38
 BOS.0750 750   ml 210 28
 BOST.1000 1 000   ml 209 28
 HOT.0700 700   ml 218 38
 HOTP.1000 1 000   ml 252 38
 CARB.1000 1 000   ml 276 28
 CARB.1500 1 500   ml 334 28
 BV.100.02 1 000   ml 280 28